
STRUCTUUR JEUGD 2024-2025

TVJO

JEUGDCOÖRDINATOR VERANTWOORDELIJKE 
AFGEVAARDIGDEN

SPORTIEVE CEL

U7

U9

U6

U8

A B

ONDERBOUW

U15

BOVENBOUW

U17 A B

SPECIALISATIE 
BOUW

KEEPERS

TECHNIEKU11

U10

MIDDENBOUW

U12

A B

U13

A B

JEUGDBESTUUR

VOORZITTER SECRETARIS TVJO A-VOETBAL IT UITTORNOOI

A VOETBAL

JC


